
SWARAJ ENGINES LIMITED 

02/SP/EXCH 
12th Oct, 2020 

BSE Limited 
Listing Department 
P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com 
Scrip Code: 500407 

Works: 
Plot No. 2, lndl. Focal Point, 
Phase-IX, S.A.S. Nagar 
Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali) 
(Near Chandigarh) 
Tel.: 0172-2234941-47, 2234950 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Capital Market-Listing, Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), 
Mumbai- 400051 
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in 
Scrip Name: SWARAJENG 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for Board Meeting 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the Notice of Board Meeting, 
published on 12th October, 2020 in the following newspapers: 

S.No. Name of Newspaper Editions 
1 Financial Express (English) All Edition 
2 Ajit (Punjabi) Jalandhar 

This intimation is also being uploaded on the Company's website at 
http://www. swarajenterprise. com. 

You are requested to take note of the same. 

With regards, 

For SWARAJ ENGINES LTD. 

~~ -
(Rajesh K. Kapila) 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 
~ 

Regd. Office: Industrial Area, Phase IV, S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali, Near Chandigarh-160 055 
Tel.: 91-172-2271620-27, Fax: 91-172-2271307 & 2272731 

Website : www.swarajenterprise.com 
CIN - L50210PB1985PLC006473 



�����������������
������������������������ ������� ������� ��� ����

�� ������������������������ ��������������������������
�� ������������������������������������ ����������
�� ����������������������������������
������������������������� ���� ���������

�� ����������������������������������������
������������������������������������� ���������������������

�� �������������������������������
���������������������������������
������

���������� ������� �����������
���� ����� ����� ���������� ����
���������� ��������
������������������� �������������

������ ����� ��������� �������
�����������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������
�����������������������

�� ���������������������������� ���
��������������� ����������

�� ������ ������������������������
�������� ����������

�� �������������� ��������������������
�������������������������������
������������

��������� �� �������������������

�� ������� ����������������������������
������������������������� ��������� �� �������������������

��� ��������������������������������
�������� ����������

�� ������ ������������������ ������
������������������������������� ����������

���������������������������������
��������

��������������
�������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������

�� ���������������������������������
������������� ���� ����������

�� ������ ������������ �����������������
�������������������� ����������

�� ������ ������� �����������
������������������������������
������� ��������������������
�������������������������������

����������

�������������������

�� ���������������������������
��������������������������������
�������������������������������
�����������

��� ���������� ������������ ����� �����
��� ��������� �� ���������� ���������
��������� � ��������������� �����������
���� ��� ��������� ����� ����������� ���
�� ������� ��

�� ���������������������������������
����� ����������

�� ���������������������������������
������������������������

�� �������������� �� ��� ����������
������������ �� ����������������� ��
�� ������ ��� ���� ���� �� ���������� ��
��� ���������� ����� ��������� ������
���� ������� ��� �������� �� � ������
�������� �� ��� ���������� �������������

�� ����������������������������
�������������������������������
��������������������

����������

�� ������������������������������
����������������������

��������������������������
�����������������������������������

�� ����������������������� ���
�����������������������������������
������������

����� ��������� ��������
�������� ����� ������ ��������������
���������� �������������
������ �����������������

�� ��������������� �����������
�������������������������������
������������

����� ���� ��������� �������� ����� ������
��������������� ����������
�������������� ������ �����������������
������ ���� �������

�� ���������������������������������� ������������������� �� �� ���� ��
�����������������

�� ������������������������ ����������

���� �����������
����� ����������

��������������������
���������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������
������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������� ��������� ������������ ����� ���
����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������� ��������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������� ������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������
�����������������������

����
������������ ��������������
��������������������� ����������������

��� �����

CORRIGENDUM TO THE DETAILED PUBLIC STATEMENT WITH 
RESPECT TO THE OPEN OFFER TO THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF 

WELCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
(Formerly known as Sinner Energy India Umlted) 

Corporate ldenlification Number: L45100MH1995Pl.C322040 
Reg lstated Office: SH-11, V Star Pl:a2a, Plot No. 16, CTS No. 606A, 606A/1 to 22, Challda\rallcar Road, Bortval (West), 

Mumbal-400092, Maharashtra, IMia. 
Tel, No, •91~~5012379; Email: welcQflintematlonalltd@gmail,com 

Website: www.weloonintema1iooal.com 
Open Offer (the "Offer") for acqui$ilion of upto 1,55,64, 120 (One Crore Fifty-Fiwe Lakh Sixty-Four Thousand One Hundred and 
Twenty Only) fully paid-up Equity Shares of Re. 1.00 each (the "Equity Share,") of Welcon lntematlonal limited (the "Target 
Company") representing 26'/, of the Diluted Share and Voting Capital (as defined below) from the Public Sharellolders (as 
defined below) of the Taf¥t Company by Mr. Murtuza Mansoo.rbhai ("AcquJret") alongwith persons acting In concert ("PAC"), 
namely Mrs. Farhten Murtuza Mansoo,bhal ("PAC 1 '1 and Mrs. ShiYani Sharda Sharma ("PAC 21 (PAC 1 and PAC 2 arc jointly 
refened to as the "PAC$") with an intention to acquire control of the Target Company pui.11ont to and in w mplia11Ce with 
Regulallon 3(1)a:nd 4 read w1th Regulat ions 13(1) and 15(1) of lhe ~ uritles and Exchange Board of India (Substanliat 
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. as amended (the "SESI (SAST) Regulations" and reference lo a 
n.articular "R.eaulalion" shall me_an lhe narticular requlation of the SEBI ISASTI Requlationsl, 
This Corrigendum r corrigenduml is being issued by S'ystematix Corporate Selvices united ('Manager to the Offer'), lor and on 
behalf of the Acqulret and the PACs 11'1 al lhe ne-11spapers namely, lhe Financial EXll'esS (English Dally), Jansatta [HIIICII Daily) and 
Mumbai edition of Mumbai Lak.shadeep (Maralli Daily} in which OPS was released ooAugllSI 31, 2020. 
This Corrigendum should be read incominuationwithand in conjunctionwrth (a) PublicAnnouncemenldatedAugust 24. 2020 ('PA'): (b) 
Detailed Public Statement daledAugus129, 2020 ["DPS"); and {c) Draft letter of offerdaled Seplember 07, 2020 ('DLOF). 
Capitalised temia used but not defined in this C0m9endum shall have lhe same meaning a&Signed tolhem in lhe DPS The Manager lo 
lhe Offer has received SEBI ObservatiOns Letter dated Otlober 08, 2020 ('SE81 Observations Letter') on lhe DLOF The Publil: 
Shareholders are requested to note lhe lollmmg changes/a.mendmems to the Detailed Public Statement and in relation to !he Open 
Offer pursuanl to lhe SEBI ObservallOns Letter and the developme1lt posl filingof DLOF 1wth SEBI: 
1. Revised Sched.-e OIAciiYilies: 

The public shareholde~ are requested lo kindly note following revisions in lhe Schedule of activities relating lo the Offer; 
Original Schedule of Revised Schedule of 

ACTIVITY Activities (as disciosttd in Activities 
the Draft letter of Offer) 
Orlglnal Day and Date Revised Day and Dallt 

Oate of release of Ille Public Announcement PA) Mondav, Auoust 24, 2020 Mondav, ~t 24. 2020 
Oate of release of the Detaied Pllbic Sta:ement (OPS) Mondav, Auousl 31, 2020 Mondav, luOU<:t 31. 2020 
Last dale o4 filino of the Oraft Letter of Offer OLOFl with SEEi Mondav, Seotember 07. 2020 MoncliW. ""tenter 07, 2020 
Last date for a Comoetitrve Bid / Or'.er' Moodav, September 21, 2020 M(i(lday, Seoterroer 21. 2020 
ldenli.fied Date· Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Monday, Oelober 12, 2020 
Last date for dispa1ch of Ole Letter of Offer to lhe Pullie 
Shareholders Thmdav October 08 2020 r October 19 2020 
Last date for public announcement by lhe lndepelldenl Orector5 
Commltlee ('IDC'l or lhe Tt1rMt Cornpanv on the Offer Tue~av, Octol)er 13, 2020 lbor$dav. O::tol>er Z2, 2020 
Last date lor upward revision of the Offe, Price or any .ncrease 
in lhe Offer Size Wedl'leSdav. October 14. 2020 Fooav, October 23, 2020 
Date of release of Oller Opening Public Announcement 
'Pre-Offer PA) Wedoe$d8Y, October 14, 2020 Fn.1.av, ~Ober 23, 2020 
Date of, ol the Tendl!MO f>enod (TP f Orte1 Thmday ,October 15, 2020 Monday, Oc1ober 26, 2020 
Oate of Closure of the Tendering Period (TP) / Offer Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Monday, Nowmber 09, 2020 
Lasl date kl( communicating Ille rejection /acceptance: Completii:Jn 
ol cavmenl of consroeration or refund lo the 5hareholders Tuesdav. November 10 2020 Tuesdav, November 24, 2020 
Last date for ,~ase of Poot-Otter Puti,c Annoi.r,cement 
(Post-Offer PA) Fridav, NOYember 20, 2020 lNedooscfay,Oewrbel"Q2.m:) 

Submission of FiMI Report by lhe MaMger lo the Offer with 
SEBI Fnday, November 20,2020 Wedresday,Olw,wQ2.m:) 

' There.,,asno competing or.er lo the Ofier. 
'Date falling on the 10th (Tenth) working day prior lo oocnmenoement of the Tendering Period, k>rthe purposes of determining the eligible 
shareholders of the Tatget Company to v.tlom the Lert!!f of Offer shal bo sont. It IS clarifllld thal all Ille Public Sharelt~JS (except the 
Acquirer and the PACsl are eligible to participate in !his Offer at any time priortolheclosureolthe Tendemg Peood. 

Note: wtiere lasl dales are menliooed for certain acii•rties. such aclivilies may happen on or before the respedive last dates. Duly 
Signed FOA and Transfer Deed(s) together with Share Certificate(s) in case of physical shares and duly ~ FOA and delivery 
instrucbon slip 111 case of dematerialized shares shrud be dispatched by Registered P051 J Courier or Hand Oelivef)' to Satellite 
Corporate Services Private Limited (·RegiS'lrarto the Offer'} to arrive not later than 5;00 pm on or before Wednesday, November 11, 
2020i.e. wi!hintwoworkllgdaysfromclosure ofthe TP. 
2. The Board ofOlree1ors of lhe Tatge! Compa,fy in the meeting held on Allgust 24, 2020, sharehoidetS' of !he Target Company by way of 

Po5lal Balotoo Septembef 30, 2020 and subsequent receipt o4 "in1JII)Cipfe" Approval Letter dared October 05, 2020from SSE for 
issue and allotment on a preferential basis 2,74,64,000 Eq1J1ty Shares and 1,21.00,000Warrantsoflhe Target Company ala price of 
Rs, 3.00J-(~s 11vee cny) per Equity Shares aggregating to Rs. 11.86.92,000 represenq 66.09% of the Diluted Share and 
VO(lng Capi!alof lhe Targe1 Companyoo fully diluted basis 10 !heAcquirer, lhePACs and Others (public shareholders) for 'Cash". 

$. The Shareh0/det$Ofll)e Target Company byway of Postal Ballot on Seplembel' 30, 2020 have ~rove.:m,e followlng: 
I, lncrease11Aulhor15ed Share Capital from Rs 5,00,00,000/· (Rvpees F'we Cl-ore cny) diVlded 11105,00,00,000 (Five Crore)Equa1y 

Shares ol Re. 11- (Rupee One) each lo Rs. 6,00,00.000/- (Rupees Six Crore only) di'lided into 6,00.00,000 (Six Crore) Eqlily 
Shares orRe.1 /.tRupeeOneonly)each, 

i . Cl1ange o4 Obje(:t i)auseof the Me111mrwm of Associat10n to ·To carry on ii llldia or else-11here lhe buw.ess to manufadure, 
ck!volop, fabncale, finlsll, manipulate and to act as importer, exporter, b\J~er, ~lier, job worker of wooden beading and mouldings, 
wooden packing cases, and to carry Qf1 either alone or jointly with one or more persons, govemmen~ local or other bodies, lbe 
boslness of, lo undeliake interior work, Inter designers, erection and lnslallatlon and to act as civil engineers, oontractors, Traders 
& wholesale~ of al lype of goods, M Gallery.Art house,Auciioo House, interior deoorators, Exhibitors. CQflSUl@ll1s, advisas, 
C01111aciors,1Lmkeyconfrac1Mandmanagers,and10do~incidentatacisandllwlgsnooessaryformeattairrnentofIheaboveoojeas.• 

. Cllange of Name from 'Welcon Jnlemalional Llm11ad" 10 '1,fu~II AltS L1111tted" or such other name as may he made available 
rv. Sh)Ning of Registered Office fro,n Mumbai (Maharashtia) to Nagpur (Mallafa5/ltll'I) havu,g its preseqt IOealion al SH-11, V Sia! 

Plaza, Plot No. 16. CTS No. 606A, 606N1 lo 22, Chanda mar Road, Borfvali West. Mw 1bai - 400092, Maharash1rato Plot No. 3, 
8-44.NearManav Manw. KantolRoad, Yerla, Nagpur- 441501, MaMrashtra,,e wilhs,thesame State, 

The Target Compan)' has already filed relevant forms with Regisuar of Compar¥eS (' ROC' ). H0111ever. approval from ROC is not yet 
recel'il!d. 

4, As on date of this Comgendum, to the be$tofthe IIJ10-11ledge of the Acqulrer and lhe PACs. lhere are no o1her pending approvals which 
are requi'ed lo implement this Offer. However, the approval from the Stock ExchangewJ.l listing and trading of E(llity Shares ancl 
approvals from the Regis1rar of Companies are duew.r.t. Increase In aulhonsed share capital, change in name, shifbng of registered 
office and change in main objects of lhe Target Canpany. 

5. Further, In case of any regulalory°' siatutory oroiher al)l)(ovals being required a! a la1er date oofore the cloSIA'e of tho TP, the Offer 
$haU be 5U~t lo all $UCh approvals and lheA(quirer and tile PACsshall make lhenece5sary apphcallons forSUdl approvals, 

Except as detailed in lhis Corrigendum. all other terms and contents of the Deiailed Public Statement remain unchanged 
The Aoquirer and the PACs accept lull responsibility for the informalion contained in this Corrigendum and shall be joinltyand severally 
te$pon$1ble fortlle full~tmentof~atiOnS under the SEBI (SAST) R~ 11onsanrespectof !he Open Otter 
ThsComgendmi wllbeavafa!Alonlheweb5ileof1he~a-.!ExchangebdoflR1Jaat(v1ww.se~Jn)ard8SE(wt1W,twnOa.cro1), 
For further details. please re for to the Letter oj Offer. 

ISSUED BY M.ANAGER TO THE OFFER ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRER AND THE PA.CS 

Systematix Corporate Services Limited 
~ ... SEBI R89istralio.n No. lNM000004224 

1--ff.i•~MIEI GROUP I The Capital. A-Wing, 6th Floor, No, 603-606, Pio! No C,70, G-8bck, 

Investments Re-defined Sandra•Kuda Co~ (BKC), Sandra (East). Murnbai 400 OS 1, Maharashtra, India. 
Telaphont1: +91-22-6704 800~ Facsimile: •91-22-6704 8022 
Email: ecm@svstema!i,group,111: Website: www.syS1ema1t,groyp.in 
Contaet Person: Mr. Amil Kumar 

Signed by the Acqulrer and the PACs 
$di- Sd/. Sd/-
Mr. Murtuza Mansoorbhal Mrs. Farheen Murtuza Mansoorbhal Mrs. Shlvanl Sharda Shanna 
(ACQUIRER) (PAC 1) (PAC 2) 

Date: October 1 o. 2020 
Place: Munnbal. 

HFCL LIMITED 

~ l<dl<-1 U:;rt4 ~ 
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA 

www.rbi.org.in 

swaRaJ 
SWARAJ ENGINES LTD. 

AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES 
CIN: l502tOP81985PLC006473 

Rcgd. 011aco Ptlasc IV, lnctustnal Arca, 
S.A.S,Nag.ir (Mohall), Pun,~b, 160 055 

Tel otn-2211520, Fax o tn -2212131 
E-m~ : sellnvostor@swarai0t11crp'1so.com 

The follomig State GO\lemments,I\Jnlon Ten1tory ha~e ottered to sell 4 to 30 years 
securities byway of auctlon foran aggregate amoum of~ 7,750.00 c'°'e (Face Value) , 

Wobstte : ,wIw.swara.,en1CfJ)l,sc com 
NOTICE 

Pursuant to Regulalion 47 of tile SEBI 
(Listing ObligatiOOs and Disclosure 
Requirements} Regulations, 2015 and 
otl'ier applicable prov,slons, NOTICE 
is hereby given that the Meeting of 
the Board of Directors of Iha Company 
will be held on 26"' Oc;tober, 2020 
(Monday), InIer alla, Jo conSICler and 
approve, the un-audited financial 
results of the Company for the 
second quarter and half-year ended 
30• Septembet, 2020. 
The above information is available on 
the website of the Company at 
www.5warajenterprise.com and 
also on the websites of the stock 
e~1;h.!nges at www.~eindi<1.com & 
www.nselndla.com 
The outcome of the meeting shall 
also be made available on above 
menUoned wetlsites. 

For SWARAJ ENGINES LTD. 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 
2. 
3, 

4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 
8. 

9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 

State/Union I Amount lo 
Territory be raised 

(f er) 

Andhra Pradesh 1,000 
81har 2,000 

Karnataka 1,000 
1,000 

Madhya Pradesh 1,000 
1.000 

Maharashrra 1,000 
1,000 

Meohalava 250 
Punjab 500 
Rajasthan 500 

1,000 

TamllNadu 

1,000 

Telan~ana t,000 
Unatf'radesh 2,000 
Uttaraklland 500 
West Bengal 2,000 
Total 17.750 

Addilional Tenure Type of 
borrowing (ln years) auction 

(Green Sboe) 
Ojlllon (( Cl) 

. 19 Yield based 

. 4 Yield based 

. 10 Yi• llf h,~ . 
13 Yield based 

. 20 Yield based 

. 7 Yield ba:sed 
500 8 Yield based 
500 10 Yield based . 

10 Yield based 
. 

10 Yield based 
. 10 Yield basoo 
. 

Reissue 01 4 .54% 
TllSOL 2023 P~basoo 

. 

fielssue of 6.33'1. Price based TllSOL 2030 
500 30 Yleld based . 

10 Yield based 
. 

10 Ylel<I based . 
15 Ylel<I based (RAJESH K. KA.PILA) 

Company SecreIary 
Place • SA S Nagar (Mohali) 
Data : 9" October, 2020 The auction w1D be conducted on Reserve Bank o1 India Core Banking Solution {E· 

KuberJ in multil)le-prict fonnat on October 13, 2020 {Tuesday). For further detaas 
please refer to RBI press release dated Oclober 09, 2020 (Friday) on RBI website 
(www.rbi.org.in). 

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMSs/Calls promising you money" 

Invites Auction Bids in Sale Notice of 
Advance Surfactants India Limited -In Liquidation 

Under the lnsolveroey and Bal\Jcrup4cy Code, 2016 
Date & Time of E-Auction: 11th Novembe-r 2020 and 12th November 2020 from 11 am to 5 pm 

E·Audion of Sale or Assets on Going Concern Basis of various units or Mis Advanco Surfactants India limited - In liquidation 
on "As is where i$ basis", "As is what is basis", "Whatever there is buis», and "No recour5e basis". 

11th 
November 

2020 

12th 
November 

2020· 
($ee 

condition 
3below 

llature of 
Business/Asset 

Assets of al 
units. of 

corporate Debtor 

A.ssels 
of respective 

indi;idual units 
of corporate 

debtor 

Description 

Assets ol AJI Un.ls of Corporn:e Debtor 
Locat.ed at Sil~assa, Puduclleny, Hooghly, 
Mangalore & Pithampur (MP) as a whole 

Assets of SILVASSA Unit 
Assels of PUDUCHERRY Untt 
Asselsof HOOGHLY Uni! 
Assels of MAN GALORE UM 

Assels of IN DORE Unit 
Term$and Conditions of the E-.6.uclion: 

Reserve 
Price (IIIR) 

Rs. 
17,75,00,0001· 

1.2,00,00,000,. 

3,00,00,000/· 
3,00,00,000/· 
t,50,00,000/-
70,00,000/-

Earnest Money 
Deposit (IIIR) 

Rs. 
60,00,000/· 

40,00,0001-
10,00,0001-
10,00,000/· 
5,00,000/-
3,00,000J· 

Incremental Bid 
Amoun1 (INRI 

Rs. 
10,00,000/· 

10,00,0001· 
4,00,0001· 
4,00,000/, 
3,00,0001· 
1,00,0001· 

1. The Oe$crip.Joo ol.M-Se1S, Prop'-"liesele are ,.OV1dl>t! In E-Aut:fuln Process tn1onna.Soo OocumenL 
2. Tlw o,mpkl1e E-A<Jdlon Process lntormatlon Docume,,I oon1a1nlng Terms and Conditions of E-Al!Cllon are a...alla!llo on wtllSde ol apprO'l'ed 

selWll! provider Mis Right2vole lnfotech Privale limited - https:llright2Vote.in and also on www.kgsip.co,n For any cluificalions 
Cont~l p,tr, K GSoman~ E-Mail; kgsomanLallvaT1Ce@9mall.com 

3. 'TheE-AutlionlorindMduol 1.11itson12thNovember, 2020 will be held only iflhe Bid to be held on 11thNovember,2020 roralllhei,iilses 
a 'A'holedoesnotsll()Ceed, 

4. The LiquicfalOf has the absohlie right lo aCO!pl 0t re[ea anyo, al olfer(1)or adjoomlposlporoe.'canoel lhe a-Auction or 11,ilhdra-;1 any fWl)pertyor 
portion lhereof from the auction procee-dingatenystagewilhoulaiiSigningany re.iSQII thereof SdJ-

Kisha n Gopal Somani · Liquidator 
ISBI Reg No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00300/2017-18/10544 

KG Somani Insolvency ProfessrJnals Private Umiled, Address; 3115, dth Floor, Asal Ali Road, New Delhi • 110002, 
Email id kgsanani.advanoe@gmail.com, Contact Number: 011-41426262, 011,23277677, 9310182010 

GTPL HATHWAY LIMITED 
Registered Office : C-202, 2nd Floor, Sahajanand Shopping cenlre,Opp. Swaminarayan Mandir, Shahibaug, 
Ahmedabad • 380 004. • Tel 91-079-25626470 • Fax: 91-079°61400007, • CIN: L64204GJ2006PLC048908 
Website: www.gtpl.net • E-mail: info@gtpl.net (Amount Rupees in Mllhon) 

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HAU: YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2020 
Quarter Half Year Quarter 

Sr. Endod Ended Ended 
No Partic~lar5 Sept. 30, 20201 S,ertl. 30, 2020 SeDL 30, 2019 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 
1. Total ln0001e from Operations 5,7~.37 10.710.99 6.196.94 
2. Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and Exoeplional Items) 697.57 1,272.39 605.69 
3. Net Pront for the Period before Ta)( (atler Exceptior\81 flems) 697,57 1,272.39 605.69 
4. Net Profit for the Period after Tax 499.03 963.76 349.37 
5. Total Comprnhenslve lncome/(Lo~) fortheP01iod(comprising Prom /(loss) 501 .00 965,73 346.22 

for the Period after Tax and Other Comf)(ehensive Income (after Tax)) 
6. Pafd up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1 OJ. each) 1,124.63 1,124.63 1,124.63 
7. Other Equity (As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet) NA NA NA 
8. Earning Per Share • (basic, diluted and not annualised) (in Rs.) 4.01 7.65 2.57 
f'fotes : (1) The Company is appointed as Project Implementation Agency (PIA) for Package B of Bharat Net Phase - II 
Pro,ect in the state of Gujarat by Guiarat Fibre Grid Network wmited (GFGNL), Under lhe pro,ect. the Company will 
conned 3,767 Gram Panchayal by implementing t!nd-to-end Optic Fibre cable (OFC) and digital infrastructu:m with 
Centralized network operalions center at Gandhinagar in Gujarat. The Company, along wi1h ils coosortium partner, will 
Implement this pro)ecl The Company has commenced the commis.siooing and tying of OFC from Febtuary 2019. 
During the quarter ended September 30, 2020. tile Company has recognised total revenue and lolal oost amounting to 
Rs. 782.86 milllOrl and Rs, 727 .18 m•lhon respectwely 
2) Addllional information on stan<lal011e nnancial results is as follows: (Amount Rupe-es In Mitnon) 

Quarter Half Year Quarter 
Sr. ended ended ondcd 
No, Particulars Senl.30,2020 Seol 30, 2020 SIHII. 30, 2019 

Unaudltod Unaudited Unaudltod 
1. Total Operating Income 4,031.75 7,489.80 4,685.59 
2. Net Profit ror the Period (bef0<e Tax and Exceptlonal Items) 474.05 886.08 489.15 
3. Net Prom for the Period before Tax (after Exceplional Items) 474.05 886.08 489.15 
4. Net Profit for the Period aft.er Tax 346.81 652.29 252-27 

( 3) The above 1$ an extract of lhe detailed formal of the standalone and oonsohdated financial Results for the 
quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 li:led with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of 
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The full format of the said 
standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and hall year ended Seplemt:,er 30, 2020 
are available on the Slack Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on lhe 
Company's website (www.grpl.net). 

(4) The aforesaid resutts have been reviewed by the Audit Commillee and appro~ed by the Board or Directors 
at their meetings held on October 10, 2020, f or GTPL Hathway Limited 

A nirudhsinh Jadeja 
Place : Ahmadabad Managing Director 
Date : October 10. 2020 DIN : 00461390 

(formerly Himachal Futuristic Communications Limited) 
Regd. Office : 8,Electronics Complex, Chambaghat, Solan-173213 {Himachal Pradesh) Tel. : (+911792) 230644, Fax No. (+911792) 231902, 
E-mail: secretarial@hfcl.com Website: www.hfcl.com / Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L64200HP1987PLC007466 

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 

(Rs. in Crore unless otherwise staled) 

Standalone Consolidated - - --Three Preceding Corresponding Year lo dr.e Year lodr.e Previous Three Pr-Keding Cormp011ding Year1~dille Yt¥to date Previous 
month& tliret monllli; dire@ rnon!lls flg!ll!S far lht fl!rJrH furlht nnanclal manlh& tliret monthi; lllre@ months R!11lrn lot lhe 591.ns far tile n11.ancial 

Particulars ended ended andtd Period ended Period l!l'lded year ended ended ended Mdtd Period ended P8!od ended year ended 
September June Seplember Sep«-mbcr SepCember M,arch September June Seplember Seplembff i.JJptember March 
3\ 2.020 _ 30.__21120 _ 30_,,.2019 _ 30,.2020_ 30.._2019 _ 31L2020 • 30,j02(!_ 30,.21120 _ _ 30,2019 _ 30,2t20 ~2&19_ ..,_31 .. 2020_ 

Unaudited Unauditod Unaudited Unaudited _Unaudited Audited Unaudited!-Unauditod Unaudited Unaudited l Unaudited Auditod 
Total ,ncome from operalions 983.80 666.24 923.06 1,640.04 2, 12.3.66 3,5-47.30 1,05-4 321 699.76 979.52 1,754.08 2,322.25 3.838.91 
Nel Pro6I / (Loss) for the perlOd (before taJ< ExcepjionaI and/or Extra()(d;Mry items) 64 78 27,97 100.78 92,75 236,66 327.92 78 42, 29,66 103 13 108.08 260.50 358 35 
Nel Profi1 / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceplooal and/or Eldraons.ry items) 6188 27,48 100.78 89.36 236.66 327.92 75 521 29.17 103.13 104,69 260.50 358.35 
Net Profi1 I (Loss) to, the period after laK (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary i1ems) 44.73 20.61 62.84 65.34 152.18 203.82 54.16, 21.34 65.93 75.50 183.05 237.33 
Total comprehensive inrome for lhe period (comprising n&t profil (after taK) and 

77.8, I other Comprehensive Income [after tax) lor Ille period) 45.56 21.87 62.46 67.43 152.64 203.08 55.26 22.55 65.55 183.28 238.l O 
Equity Share Capital 128,44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 128.44 

OlherEquuy . - . . . 1,516.62 . . . . 1,539 96 
Eamlng:s Per Sliare (Faee Value Re. 11. each) (for cont.iulng and 
dlscontlnuln~ opera1ions)-
Basic (Rs.) 035 0.16 0.C9 051 1.19 1.59 0.401 0.16 051 0.57 1,37 177 

I 

OMed(Rs,) 0 35 0.16 0.49 0,51 1.18 1.61 040, 0, 17 0.50 0.67 1,36 1 76 

NOTES: 
1. The above Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for Ille seoond quarter and half year anded 30th Septembef, 2020 have beon reviewed and reoonvnended by the Audit Committee and approv.id by the Board of 

Direcl0l$Of lhe Company al their respe<;tive meetings held on 1 O!h Ociober, 2020. 
2. The above Resurts are in compliance with lhe lndooAccoun!ing Standards(lncl-ASJ as prescribed under Seclion 133 of the Companies Act. 2013 read withlheCompanies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rul!i$, 2015 as am ended from lime to lime. 
3. The above Is an extract ofthe data II forma1 of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results ol lhe Company for the second quarter and half )'ear ended 30th September, 2020, filechriih stock exchanges under Regula1ion 33 of SEBI 

{Li&ling Obligations andOisdosure Requirements) Regiktions. 2015, The full foonat of the Un-audited Standalone & Consolidaled Finil/lcial Resul1:;ofthe Company for the = nd quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 are available 
on IheCompan'(s website i.e w1•1w.hfcl oom and stoclc.exchangeswebslteaIBSE (w11w.bseindia.oom)and NSE (1wiw nseindla.com), 

4. The figures of the previouspeoods havebeenre-gf'OOped/re-arrangedwhereverconsideredneces,ary By order of the Board 

Plaoe : New Oelhi 
Dale ; 10tll October, 2020 

f, inanc · •• 
(Mahendra Nal\ata) 

Managing D,tector 
DIN 00052898 

• 

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CIN : l65993GJ1992PLC036653 

Rego office 6th Floor, A-601I8 lntema1loolt Trade Cenlle ~ Gate 
Ring Road Su..i 395 002. (G4Jlenr!) ,t,,OIA. 

P hOCl!l· +91 -261·2•63261 2463262, 2•63263 fa,< •9\·'61 ·2--6326& 
Em .. 4 , oontacICm3<iilnv .. tmuntt oom Wsb11i11 .. "'°"" mas\J1vKttt-.1ts 00m 

■ : C•iilB=I 
Nolle• ,, hereb~ goven, purtuant to R1,gulat>0<1 29 ,..ac; wilh 4 7 of SESI 
(Ll1i.ng Obll(lollont anCI Oltdolu,. ReCf\llrornt'111) R.Qull- 2015 Ullli ""11111nQ 
or lllt BOIFdOI 0.f6CIOfl otll'tlleon,pllnv w,a be l'telCI 00 FridlV, 111th OCtobet, 2020 
at reg l1terod offlco ol the w mpany, lnt• r eha lo consl~ r and 1pprOY11 
Un-audited Financial Re~n.111 ol lho company fer Ille IMICCll'd quaw rd hid ,,_ 
ended on 30th September, 2020 Ths lnfonnabon ~ also ava8able on the Cnmpan)"s 
webslle www,tn;1sklnvewnents com and on IJle websile ol tt,e SIOCII 6'Cl>lt~ 
1.e www nself'ldl8 oom. ~r MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

ScU-
Placa : SURAT (Naresh Saboo} 
Dale : 10/1 012020 OlrKtor 

GUJARAT METRO RAIL 
CORPORATION (GMRC) LIMITED 

(SPV of Govt. of Ind~ and Govt. of Gujaraft 
Block Noa I, Rrst Floor, Ki!nnayogl Bhavan, Behind Nlrman Bhal/3n, 

Sector 10/A, Gandhinagar: 3821t10, Gujarat, India 
(CIN): U60200GJ20t0SGC-059407 

TENDER NOTIFICATION No.: GMRC/DDCIELEV-VDCT +STNS 
& DEPOT/SURAT/PH-1/R/2020 Dated: 12.10.2020 

E-Tenders are in~ited from reputed and experie11ced Contractors for the 
following tender: 

Tender Name 
Tender 
Fees 

(i) "Detailed Design consultancy Services for Conidor INR 
1 from Sarthana Dead end (CH :-450m) lo end of UG RAMP 25,0001· 
(CH :- 3950m), Elevated Viaduct, Elevated Station 

(4 Stations) induding viaduct portion within the stations 
and transition spans on either side of the stations" and 

(ii) "Detailed design consultancy services for corridor 2 from 
bhesan dead end (CH :• 949.63m) to saroli dead end (CH :-

17791.9m), aleva led viaduct, elevated station ( 18 stations) 
including viaduct portion wilhin the stations and transition 

spans on either side of the slations & depot at Bhesan• in 
connection with Surat Metro Rail Project, Phase-I 

Interested bidders are requested lo visit https:/lgmrc.nprocure.eom for 
eligibility criteria, applying/ downloading the tender documenl Last date and 

time for Biel Submissions is 15:00 Hrs on 26.11.2020. 

Any alterations in Eligibility Criteria cum Qualification Requirements, and 

terms of lhe Tender Document, or any amendment lo the Tender Documen~ 

etc, w;I) be uploaded on https:/lgmrc.nprocure.com and GMRC's Website 

www.gujaratmetrorall.com without any obligation or press no@cation or 
other proclamation. 

--

Sd/- Managing Director, 
GMRC, Gandhinagar 

•• • 



Ajit 12-10-2020 

 

swaRaJ 
A'i!d 1fl fefloA ~­
c ,N : L502 10P81985PLC006473 

.tli . .--: W IV, ft'-~~. 
>lbi.i!.>lm. isata ,mr,,ti, ,1;;,a-,60 1)55, 

~ : 0172--227f620, tanl: 0Ji2~:?272731t 
el •lffi": seUmestor@swarajenterprise.com 

~ : www.swarajenterplise.com 

ofc:A 
illft rUslln!) OWgallons and Disclosure 
ReQIJiemenis) ~ill<'>MA, 2015 ~ fo"il! 
41 »13 ill! ~ ~ e )fi!'ftr&:. fell' 
~ mi, 1w Wi!' .; ft. '!WIT ~ ffi 
~ a•fe~a2aa t€t lM&f 26 ~, 
2020 ( ii>w.) ~ ~ m.i'l, fim 1w 
iraoi ;Jtw e - -=. 30 l'i3So, 2020 ~ 
Rl1'113~fu>rotns»ltlm;iretmm 
~ firilt ~ cira rm ~ ~ 
~siBTwvarr»B~i'.t3t ~, . 

~ firat tf6o' ""'7>T et ~ 
www.swarajenterprise.com "3' l?f3 
A?at >;ta~'a ~• f~ 
www,bseindiacom ))13° www.nseindia.com 
3'~~~. 
~ e ~~<fl@ ~-8 ~8AIJE2' 3' 
iit~a6W>!';m!'I 

lml'l'!M,,nrfto!.~ io;oo-

(.J'ml iit. srlll<'!') 
~H>rao 

"""'' ~ -t,>!rn. 1raio (>ro'lli 1 
a,;f\,,: 9 , 2020 


	Page 1

